BUFFVILLE'S ROAD TO THE CENTURY CLUB 6 - RECORD DAY

LOCATION: BUFFVILLE GYM in ALBANY, KENTUCKY

MEET DIRECTOR: CLINT POORE

REFEREES: ASHLEY STEARNS, PATRICK HADLEY, STEPHEN SANTANGELO, CLINT POORE (3 OFFICIAL SYSTEM USED)
ALL LIFTS RECORDED IN LBS & ALL BODYWEIGHTS IN KILOS

ASHLEY STEARNS - 44 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT (89.05 KILOS) - 90 KILO WEIGHT CLASS

WEAVER STICK, BACK 5LBS
JEFFERSON LIFT, INDEX FINGERS 2251BS
VERTICAL BAR, 1 BAR, 1", LEFT 235LBS
VERTICAL BAR, 1 BAR, 1", RIGHT 235 LBS
ALLEN LIFT 18 LBS

PATRICK HADLEY - 53 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT(102.6 KILOS) - 105 KILO WEIGHT CLASS

WEAVER STICK, BACK 3.5LBS

JEFFERSON LIFT, MIDDLE FINGERS 125LBS
JEFFERSON LIFT, INDEX FINGERS 135LBS
BENCH PRESS, HANDS TOGETHER 245 LBS
DEADLIFT, ONE LEG, RIGHT 95 LBS

CLINT POORE - 51 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT(111.35 KILOS) - 115 KILO WEIGHT CLASS

BENCH PRESS, REVERSE GRIP 235LBS
ANDERSON PRESS 210 LBS
CLEAN & JERK, FULTON BAR 75LBS
ALLEN LIFT 23LBS
WEAVER STICK, BACK 5LBS

STEPHEN SANTANGELO - 72 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT(74.05 KILOS) - 75 KILO WEIGHT CLASS
JEFFERSON LIFT, MIDDLE FINGERS 145 LBS
JEFFERSON LIFT, INDEX FINGERS 106 LBS

LORI SANTANGELO - 74 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT(64.5 KILOS) - 65 KILO WEIGHT CLASS

VERTICAL BAR, 2 BARS, 1" 110 LBS
VERTICAL BAR, 1 BAR, 1', RIGHT 83 LBS
VERTICAL BAR, 1 BAR, 1", LEFT 73LBS

REMOTE LIFTING LIFTERS WITH A CERTIFIED USAWA REFEREE

CHRIS FRAPPIER - 59 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT(97.10 LBS) - 100 KILO WEIGHT CLASS
REFEREE - KYLE FRAPPIER
BAVARIAN DEADLIFT 460 LBS

KYLE FRAPPIER - 21 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT(101.52 KILOS) - 105 KILO WEIGHT CLASS
REFEREE - CHRIS FRAPPIER
BAVARIAN DEADLIFT 230 LBS

DAPHNE LANSDOWN - 8 YEARS OLD (13 & UNDER AGE GROUP) - BODYWEIGHT(34.07 KILOS) - 35 KILO WEIGHT CLASS
REFEREES: BETH SKWARECKI, CHRISTOPHER LANSDOWN (IN-TRAINING)

JAMES LIFT 16 LBS

DEADLIFT, 12" BASE 81LBS

CLARK'S GYM REMOTE LIFTERS WITH A CERTIFIED REFEREE
REFEREES: TONY LUPO, DAVE DEFOREST, BILL CLARK (ONE OFFICIAL SYSTEM USED)



LISA GORE - 59 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT(99.11 KILOS) - 100 KILO WEIGHT CLASS

FOOT PRESS

TWO HANDS ANYHOW

RIM LIFT

SEATED PRESS, FROM RACK
CARTER LIFT

840 LBS
90 LBS
205 LBS
90 LBS
380 LBS

ALLISON LUPO - 58 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT(85.59 KILOS) - 90 KILO WEIGHT CLASS

SEATED PRESS, FROM RACK

40 LBS

DAVE DEFOREST - 64 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT(79.83 KILOS) - 80 KILO WEIGHT CLASS

RIM LIFT

DEANNALIFT

CURL, CHEAT, DUMBBELL, LEFT
CLEAN AND JERK, DUMBBELL, RIGHT
CLEAN AND JERK, DUMBBELL, LEFT

250 LBS
400 LBS
66 LBS
61LBS
61LBS

JEFF WENZEL - 49 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT(106.60 KILOS) - 110 KILO WEIGHT CLASS

FOOT PRESS

SNATCH, FROM HANG
SEATED PRESS, FROM RACK
WEAVER STICK, BACK

1505 LBS
157 LBS

176 LBS

5LBS

TONY LUPO - 58 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT((106.60 KILOS) - 110 KILO WEIGHT CLASS

CLEAN AND JERK, BEHIND NECK
SEATED PRESS, FROM RACK
TWO HANDS ANYHOW

WEAVER STICK, FRONT
WEAVER STICK, BACK

130 LBS
115 LBS
130 LBS
4 LBS

45LBS



