LOCATION: BUFFVILLE GYM in ALBAN	Y, KENTUCKY					
MEET DIRECTOR: CLINT POORE						
REFEREES: ASHLEY STEARNS, PATRIC	K HADLEY, S	TEPHEN SAN	ANGELO, CI	INT POORE (3 OFFICIAL S	YSTEM USED
ALL LIFTS RECORDED IN LBS & ALL BO	DYWEIGHTS II	N KILOS				
ASHLEY STEARNS - 44 YEARS OLD - BODYWE	IGHT (89.05 KILO	S) - 90 KILO WEI	GHT CLASS			
WEAVER STICK, BACK	5 LBS					
JEFFERSON LIFT, INDEX FINGERS	225 LBS					
VERTICAL BAR, 1 BAR, 1", LEFT	235 LBS					
VERTICAL BAR, 1 BAR, 1", RIGHT	235 LBS					
ALLEN LIFT	18 LBS					
PATRICK HADLEY - 53 YEARS OLD - BODYWEI	2HT(102 6 KII OS) - 105 KILO WEI				
WEAVER STICK, BACK	3.5 LBS	j = 100 RILO WEI	JIII OLAJJ			
JEFFERSON LIFT, MIDDLE FINGERS	125 LBS					
JEFFERSON LIFT, INDEX FINGERS	135 LBS					
BENCH PRESS, HANDS TOGETHER	245 LBS					
DEADLIFT, ONE LEG, RIGHT	245 LBS 95 LBS					
DEADLIFT, ONE LEG, NIGHT	93 EB3					
CLINT POORE - 51 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGHT	(111.35 KILOS) -	115 KILO WEIGH	T CLASS			
BENCH PRESS, REVERSE GRIP	235 LBS					
ANDERSON PRESS	210 LBS					
CLEAN & JERK, FULTON BAR	75 LBS					
ALLEN LIFT	23 LBS					
WEAVER STICK, BACK	5 LBS					
STEPHEN SANTANGELO - 72 YEARS OLD - BOI	•	KILOS) - 75 KILO	WEIGHT CLAS	SS		
JEFFERSON LIFT, MIDDLE FINGERS	145 LBS					
JEFFERSON LIFT, INDEX FINGERS	106 LBS					
LORI SANTANGELO - 74 YEARS OLD - BODYWI	EIGHT(64.5 KILOS	5) - 65 KILO WEI	HT CLASS			
VERTICAL BAR, 2 BARS, 1"	110 LBS					
VERTICAL BAR, 1 BAR, 1', RIGHT	83 LBS					
VERTICAL BAR, 1 BAR, 1", LEFT	73 LBS				-	
REMOTE LIFTING LIFTERS WITH A CER	TIFIED USAW	A REFEREE				
CHRIS FRAPPIER - 59 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIG	GHT(97.10 LBS) -	100 KILO WEIGH	T CLASS			
REFEREE - KYLE FRAPPIER						
BAVARIAN DEADLIFT	460 LBS					
KYLE FRAPPIER - 21 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIG REFEREE - CHRIS FRAPPIER	TI(101.52 KILOS)	- TUS KILU WEI	DITI CLASS			
	2201.00					
BAVARIAN DEADLIFT	230 LBS					
DAPHNE LANSDOWN - 8 YEARS OLD (13 & UNI	DER AGE GROUP) - BODYWEIGH	(34.07 KILOS)	35 KILO WEIGH	T CLASS	
REFEREES: BETH SKWARECKI, CHRISTOPHER						
JAMES LIFT	16 LBS					
DEADLIFT, 12" BASE	81 LBS					
CLARK'S GYM REMOTE LIFTERS WITH		RFFFRFF				

LISA GORE - 59 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIGI	IT(99.11 KILOS) - 10	00 KILO WEIGHT O	LASS		
FOOT PRESS	840 LBS				
TWO HANDS ANYHOW	90 LBS				
RIM LIFT	205 LBS				
SEATED PRESS, FROM RACK	90 LBS				
CARTER LIFT	380 LBS				
ALLISON LUPO - 58 YEARS OLD - BODYW	EIGHT(85.59 KILOS) - 90 KILO WEIGH	T CLASS		
SEATED PRESS, FROM RACK	40 LBS				
DAVE DEFOREST - 64 YEARS OLD - BODY	WEIGHT(79.83 KILC	OS) - 80 KILO WEIG	GHT CLASS		
RIM LIFT	250 LBS				
DEANNA LIFT	400 LBS				
CURL, CHEAT, DUMBBELL, LEFT	66 LBS				
CLEAN AND JERK, DUMBBELL, RIGHT	61 LBS				
CLEAN AND JERK, DUMBBELL, LEFT	61 LBS				
JEFF WENZEL - 49 YEARS OLD - BODYWE	IGHT(106.60 KILOS) - 110 KILO WEIG	HT CLASS		
FOOT PRESS	1505 LBS				
SNATCH, FROM HANG	157 LBS				
SEATED PRESS, FROM RACK	176 LBS				
WEAVER STICK, BACK	5 LBS				
TONY LUPO - 58 YEARS OLD - BODYWEIG	HT((106.60 KILOS)	- 110 KILO WEIGH	T CLASS		
CLEAN AND JERK, BEHIND NECK	130 LBS				
SEATED PRESS, FROM RACK	115 LBS				
TWO HANDS ANYHOW	130 LBS				
WEAVER STICK, FRONT	4 LBS				
WEAVER STICK, BACK	4.5 LBS				